A PARTNERSHIP FOR THE CAPE TOWN COMMERCIAL SECTOR

13 February 2020

Towards a carbon neutral Cape Town

You are invited to the next Energy Water Waste Forum meeting. This free and
informative meeting will take place on Thursday, 27 February 2020.

Venue: West Presentation Room, Old Mutual Head Office, Pinelands. View the
directions to the venue.

Time:  08:30 for 09:00 - 13:30 followed by the optional workshop at
13:30 - 15:30

Presentations: 09:00 - 13:00, followed by a light lunch and tour of the water
treatment facility at Mutual Park (for limited numbers)

RSVP: Book online if you would like to attend this event. Please RSVP by
Tuesday, 25 February 2020.

Queries: Contact Pholela Mcata on 021 400 1092 or
EWW.Forum@capetown.gov.za

PROGRAMME
08:30 - REGISTRATION
09:00
09:00 - Welcome Councillor Phindile Maxiti - Mayoral
09:10 Committee (Mayco) Member for

Energy and Climate Change

09:10 - Presenting the Resource Efficiency for Alderman Marian Nieuwoudt - Mayco


https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fcityofcapetown.evlink19.net%2Fservlet%2Flink%2F23869%2F83913%2F57621736%2F444027&data=02%7C01%7CYumna.Gihwala-Salie%40westerncape.gov.za%7Cd2610fdeafaa4d3538ef08d7b056d57c%7Cae74bf7fcfc34760a1fe0731afaa5502%7C0%7C0%7C637171759320988341&sdata=xRtpAZpS5MVRj5jTQuMp9oXwA6%2FTV2uzDrDHk%2BOtsTs%3D&reserved=0
https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fcityofcapetown.evlink19.net%2Fservlet%2Flink%2F23869%2F83913%2F57621736%2F444027&data=02%7C01%7CYumna.Gihwala-Salie%40westerncape.gov.za%7Cd2610fdeafaa4d3538ef08d7b056d57c%7Cae74bf7fcfc34760a1fe0731afaa5502%7C0%7C0%7C637171759320988341&sdata=xRtpAZpS5MVRj5jTQuMp9oXwA6%2FTV2uzDrDHk%2BOtsTs%3D&reserved=0
https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fcityofcapetown.evlink19.net%2Fservlet%2Flink%2F23869%2F83913%2F57621736%2F444028&data=02%7C01%7CYumna.Gihwala-Salie%40westerncape.gov.za%7Cd2610fdeafaa4d3538ef08d7b056d57c%7Cae74bf7fcfc34760a1fe0731afaa5502%7C0%7C0%7C637171759320998331&sdata=wvQqHRMOniqCHCfIHD9lP3aKel3%2FYERkQ%2Bk%2FOAudng0%3D&reserved=0
mailto:EWW.Forum@capetown.gov.za?subject=EWW%2027%20Feb%202020%20-%20Towards%20a%20carbon%20neutral%20Cape%20Town

09:20

09:20 -
09:35

09:35 -
09:50

09:50 -
10:00

10:00 -
10:10

10:10 -
10:30

10:30 -
10:50

10:50 -
11:05

11:05 -
11:20

11:20 -
11:35

Design booklet

Spatial planning towards carbon neutrality:

Member for Spatial Planning and
Environment

Peter Ahmad - Urban Planning and

Cape Town’s Municipal Spatial Development Design, City of Cape Town

Framework

Decarbonising the Western Cape Economy Ajay Trikam - Director: Energy,

Questions to speakers

Updates: Water Update,

Green Building Council of South Africa
(GBCSA) tools

TEA BREAK

The Greening of the University of Cape
Town (UCT)

Greening a property portfolio

Western Cape Provincial Government

Sarah Rushmere - Water and
Sanitation Department, City of Cape
Town

Georgina Smit - GBCSA

Manfred Braune - UCT

and

Yogesh Gooljar - PJ Carew
Consulting

llse Swanepoel - Redefine

Carbon Neutral in operation: 78 Corlett Drive Chilufya Lombe - Solid Green

Questions to the presenters



11:35- Presentation and panel discussion:

12:35 Andre Harms - Ecolution
e Carbon neutral businesses...and
beer Louise Naude - World Wide Fund for
e Alliances for Climate Action Nature (WWF)
e Climate Action Planning in Cape
Town Lesley Sibanda - Sustainable Energy
Markets Department,
City of Cape Town

12:35- Vote of thanks
12:40

12:40 - LUNCH (a light finger lunch will be served)

13:30
13:30 - Carbon Neutrality for Businesses: Facilitated by Adrian Stone -
15:30 A workshop that will unpack some of the Sustainable Energy Markets

questions around: Department, City of Cape Town

e What is carbon neutrality?

e What does it mean to my business?

e Whatif | don’t buy into it?

e How are the markets changing?

e What steps do | take to start on the
journey?

e What is the City of Cape Town doing
to help?

You are receiving this email as you opted to receive updates related to the Energy Water Waste Forum. Please
unsubscribe if you no longer wish to receive it.

© Energy Water Waste Forum, 2020


mailto:EWW.Forum@capetown.gov.za?subject=Unsubscribe

