

13 February 2020

Towards a carbon neutral Cape Town

You are invited to the next Energy Water Waste Forum meeting. This free and informative meeting will take place on Thursday, 27 February 2020.

Venue: West Presentation Room, Old Mutual Head Office, Pinelands. View the

directions to the venue.

Time: 08:30 for 09:00 - 13:30 followed by the optional workshop at

13:30 - 15:30

Presentations: 09:00 - 13:00, followed by a light lunch and tour of the water

treatment facility at Mutual Park (for limited numbers)

RSVP: Book online if you would like to attend this event. Please RSVP by

Tuesday, 25 February 2020.

Queries: Contact Pholela Mcata on 021 400 1092 or

EWW.Forum@capetown.gov.za

PROGRAMME

08:30 - 09:00	REGISTRATION	
09:00 - 09:10	Welcome	Councillor Phindile Maxiti - Mayoral Committee (Mayco) Member for Energy and Climate Change
09:10 -	Presenting the Resource Efficiency for	Alderman Marian Nieuwoudt - Mayco

09:20	Design booklet	Member for Spatial Planning and Environment
09:20 - 09:35	Spatial planning towards carbon neutrality: Cape Town's Municipal Spatial Development Framework	_
09:35 - 09:50	Decarbonising the Western Cape Economy	Ajay Trikam - Director: Energy, Western Cape Provincial Government
09:50 - 10:00	Questions to speakers	
10:00 - 10:10	Updates: Water Update,	Sarah Rushmere - Water and Sanitation Department, City of Cape Town
	Green Building Council of South Africa (GBCSA) tools	Georgina Smit - GBCSA
10:10 - 10:30	TEA BREAK	
10:30 - 10:50	The Greening of the University of Cape Town (UCT)	Manfred Braune - UCT and Yogesh Gooljar - PJ Carew Consulting
10:50 - 11:05	Greening a property portfolio	Ilse Swanepoel - Redefine
11:05 - 11:20	Carbon Neutral in operation: 78 Corlett Drive	Chilufya Lombe - Solid Green
11:20 - 11:35	Questions to the presenters	

11:35 - 12:35	Presentation and panel discussion:	Andre Harms - Ecolution
.2.00	 Carbon neutral businessesand beer Alliances for Climate Action Climate Action Planning in Cape Town 	Louise Naude - World Wide Fund for Nature (WWF) Lesley Sibanda - Sustainable Energy Markets Department, City of Cape Town
12:35 - 12:40	Vote of thanks	
12:40 - 13:30	LUNCH (a light finger lunch will be served)	
13:30 - 15:30	Carbon Neutrality for Businesses: A workshop that will unpack some of the questions around: What is carbon neutrality? What does it mean to my business? What if I don't buy into it? How are the markets changing? What steps do I take to start on the journey? What is the City of Cape Town doing to help?	Facilitated by Adrian Stone - Sustainable Energy Markets Department, City of Cape Town

You are receiving this email as you opted to receive updates related to the Energy Water Waste Forum. Please unsubscribe if you no longer wish to receive it.